7.00 t0 9.00
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Date
20/08/2025
27/08/2025
03/09/2025
10/09/2025
17/09/2025
24/09/2025
01/10/2025
08/10/2025
15/10/2025
22/10/2025
29/10/2025
05/11/2025
12/11/2025
19/11/2025
26/11/2025
03/12/2025
10/12/2025
17/12/2025
Christmas
Christmas
07/01/2026
14/01/2026
21/01/2026
28/01/2026
04/02/2026
11/02/2026
14/02/2026
18/02/2026
25/02/2026
04/03/2026
11/03/2026
18/03/2026
25/03/2026
01/04/2026
Easter
Easter
22/04/2026
29/04/2026
06/05/2026
13/05/2026
20/05/2026
27/05/2026
03/06/2026
10/06/2026
17/06/2026
24/06/2026
01/07/2026

Tea Duty
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto
Men
Men
Men
Men
Sops
Sops
Sops
Sops
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto

Concert

24/12/2025
31/12/2025
Men
Men
Men
Men
Sops
Sops

Concert
Sops
Sops
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto
Men

08/04/2026
15/04/2026
Men
Men
Men
Sops
Sops
Sops
Sops
Alto
Alto
Alto
Concert

AGM



